SECTION 2 LAND

Of the acres reported in Box 4, report in the first item that applies:

1.

Cropland — Exclude cropland pasture.

a. Cropland harvested
Include
land from which crops were harvested hay was cut
orchards and vineyards citrus groves
nursery and green house crops berries
Christmas trees short rotation woody crops. . . . ..

b. Cropland on which all crops failed or were abandoned
Exclude land in orchards and vineyards.. . ............................
c. Cropland in cultivated summer fallow.. .. ......... .. ... ... .. ... ...

d. Cropland idle or used for cover crops or soil-improvement but not harvested
and not pastured or grazed.. ............ ..

Pasture
a. Permanent pasture and rangeland

Exclude cropland pasture.. . ... .
b. Woodland pastured. . ......... ... .. . .

c. Cropland use only for pasture or grazing
Include rotation pasture and grazing land that could have been used for
crops without additional improvements. .. ............ ... ... ... ... ...

None

L] O

Number of Acres

787

790

791

1062

796

794

788

Woodland not pastured
Include
woodlots
timber tracts
sugarbush. . ...

795

All other land

Include land
in farmsteads buildings
livestock facilities
ponds
roads
wasteland, etC.. . ... ...

797

5.

TOTAL ACRES — Add items 1-4 to determine your total acres operated. .........

Does the total in Box 5 = the total in Box 47?

W ; 7 1 | | Yes- Continue
STOP

Box 5

798

3 || No — Please go back and correct your figures, these numbers should be the same.




